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Prova 43
21/1/2024 - 18:10

Masc., 100m Lliure

2004 i majors
Llistat de sortida

CR

50.17 BILDOSOLA AGIRREGOMEZKORTAESPkel

8/1/2022

Seérie 1 de 12

ANY

1 COTS SOLDEVILA, Jaume 33
2 ALCOBA LOGUERCHO, Daniel Raul 48
3 SANTAMARIA MORALES, Enrique 50

4 CARRERAS BONILLA, Francesc 67
5 FERNANDEZ SORIANO, Francisco Javi64
6 MARTINEZ AGUILERA, Albert 97
7 GORRIZ CLARASO, Jordi 80
Serie2de 12
1 SENTIS HORTET, Enrique 55
2 PORRAS DOMINGUEZ, Joan 72
3 GUADAYOL ROIG, Marc 74
4 BRUJAS DOMINGUEZ, Emilio 70
5 GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60
6 MATAS SOLERA, Pablo 00
7 GUAMIS SERRA, Xavier 62
8 BENET FERRAN, Josep Maria 57
Serie 3de 12
1 SABRIA FIGUERAS, Jaume 47
2 RAVENTOS NEGRA, Jose Maria 51
3 MILLNER, Benjamin 69
4 CAMARA SERRANO, Juan M2 54
5 SAMPEDRO MARTINEZ, Eric 87
6 CASANOVA MURNOZ, Jesus 62
7 BARBERA MORENO, Samuel 93
8 POCH BATLLE, Josep 51
Serie 4 de 12
1 ESTEVA GRAS, Santiago 81
2 NOGUERA ROCADEMBOSCH, Sergi 90
3 PRADOS ORTEGA, Valentin 74
4 KAUFFMANN SANCHEZ, Arturo 8l
5 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, Fernando 86
6 ARQUES | GIRBAU, Artur 62
7 ARTIGAU PUIG, Robert 72
8 CANOVAS RUIZ, Victor 52

C.N. Manresa
C.N. Catalunya
Marnaton

C.N. Cerdanyola
Radikal Swim
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Terrassa

Marnaton

C.N. Cerdanyola
C.N. Terrassa

Club Proam

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
Marnaton

C.N. Terrassa
Marnaton

GEIEG

Marnaton

C.N. Cerdanyola

F.P. Claror

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Olot

C.N. Cerdanyola
G.E.N. Roses

C.N. Cerdanyola
Marnaton

C.N. Granollers
C.N. Cerdanyola
Club Proam
C.N. Onades
C.E. Mediterrani
U.E. D'Horta

90+
75+
70+
55+
60+
25+
40+

65+
50+
50+
50+
60+
20+
60+
65+

75+
70+
55+
70+
35+
60+
30+
70+

40+
30+
50+
40+
35+
60+
50+
70+

2:35.26 S
1:4057 S
1:31.20 S
1:30.63 L*
1:30.00 S
1:33.44 L
1:46.87 L

1.27.35 S
1:26.08 L
1:24.98 L
1:22.08 S*
1:24.62 L
1:24.00 S
1:25.59 S
1:27.97 S

1:20.51 S
1:18.45 S
1:17.67 S
1:17.98 L
1:17.00 S*
1:19.57 L
1:19.45 S
1:20.79 S*

1:15.00 S*
1:15.00 S
1:14.94 L
1:12.20 S*
1:12.53 S*
1:14.36 S
1:15.00 S*
1:17.32 L
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Serie 5 de 12
1 ROMERA PRERA, Sergio 78 C.N. Sallent 45+ 1:11.01 S
2 VICENTE HERNANDEZ, Marc 78 C.N.Onades 45+ 1:10.70 S
3 FABREGAT SUMALLA, Jordi 86 C.N. Lleida 35+ 1:09.50 S
4 RODRIGUEZ ABENOZA, Gerard 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30+ 1:08.94 S
5 SABRI AYATS, Omar 97 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 25+ 1:09.39 S
6 JULIAN RAFOLSE, Jordi 63 C.N. Sant Andreu 60+ 1:10.29 S
7 JULIA MINAYA, Albert 78 U.E. D'Horta 45+ 1:10.77 S
8 ROSELL MANICH, Oriol 68 C.N. Terrassa 55+ 1:1152 S

Seérie 6 de 12
1 GILLUE DIEZ, Jordi 71 GEIEG 50+ 1:09.85 L
2 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Julian 82 C.N. Prat Llobregat 40+ 1:07.79 S*
3 JULIA MANRESA, Ignacio 71  C.N. Aquamasters 50+ 1:08.86 L
4 IBANEZ MORALES, David 73  C.N. Tarraco 50+ 1:08.83 L
5 RODRIGUEZ SADURNI, Josep 68 C.N. Cerdanyola 55+ 1:07.24 S
6 BEDIA BRIAS, Javier 58 U.E. D'Horta 65+ 1:07.31 S
7 MARGARIT SANCHEZ, Arcadi 73  C.N. Santa Perpétua 50+ 1:08.00 S
8 THIELE, Michael 61 Marnaton 60+ 1:0843 S

Série 7 de 12
1 JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 20+ 1:06.39 S
2 CRUELLS PAGES, Pere 64 C.E. Panteres Grogues 60+ 1.05.64 S
3 PENA PULIDO, Antonio 68 U.E. D'Horta 55+ 1:05.53 S
4 DEL AMO OLIVARES, Cristian 88 C.N. Reus Ploms 35+ 1:05.00 S*
5 COSTA CESARI, Bernat 00 Cee Sant Gervasi 20+ 1:05.47 S
6 ESCUDE MARSA, Josep 79 C.N. Terrassa 45+ 1:05.62 S
7 LAZARO FERNANDEZ, Santiago 77  C.N. Cerdanyola 45+ 1:05.50 S*
8 FERRAN | GUBERN, Joan 62 C.N. Sabadell 60+ 1:06.65 S

Seérie 8 de 12
1 VALLEJO SAEZ, Ruben 78 C.N. Santa Perpétua 45+ 1:05.00 S
2 LLOBERAS VALLS, Joaquim 76  C.N. Terrassa 45+ 1:06.21 L
3 DELGADO VALLEJO, Alejandro 92 C.N. Sabadell 30+ 1:03.86 S
4 YUFERA SOLER, Juan Carlos 93 C.N. Reus Ploms 30+ 1:03.13 S
5 LAZARO FERNANDEZ, Jose Maria 71  C.N. Cerdanyola 50+ 1:03.40 S*
6 TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabiriel 84  C.N. Aguamasters 40+ 1:05.84 L
7 SANCHEZ GARCIA, Josep 90 C.N. Granollers 30+ 1:.05.00 S
8 YAHYIOUI JAGUININE, Nabil 04 C.N. Reus Ploms 20+ 1:05.00 S*

Seérie 9 de 12
1 PARDO FERRANDIZ, Alejandro 76  Marnaton 45+ 1:02.78 S
2 ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 55+ 1:02.35 S*
3 ARANYO REGAS, Ricard 78 C.N. Calella 45+ 1:03.74 L
4 NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 35+ 1:.01.72 S
5 TARRINO BUENO, Oscar 76 C.N. Catalunya 45+ 1:02.00 S
6 GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 C.N.VIC-Etb 30+ 1:02.11 S*
7 GRAU SOLE, Ferran 67 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 55+ 1:.04.15 L
8 SANELLI HERRERA, Andrés 90 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30+ 1:.02.93 S
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Série 10 de 12

1 VARAS ALIAU, Jordi

2 ROSELL POBLET, Josep M2

3 ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed

4 CAMPOS MARTINEZ, Francisco
5 MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan

6 SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio

7 ROCH BLOM, Raul

8 PEREZ GUTIERREZ, Oscar

Série 11 de 12

1 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos
2 JIMENEZ FRANCO, Adrian

3 JOCIC, Dusan

4 GLEIZES, Sylvain

5 MODOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria
6 GUARDO LAMBEA, Oscar

7 RACERO CATALAN, Pablo

8 LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin

Série 12 de 12

1 FUSTE CASTELLA, Robert

2 GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc

3 TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol

4 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ, Manuel
5 MUSTE RAMIREZ, Joan

6 CASTELLA FABREGUES, Jordi
7 CAPDEVILA VIDAL, Ferran

8 SANZ FERNANDEZ, Adria

75
83
93
87
76
78
70
73

03
91
74
86
%
92
97

83
01
02

03

83
85

C.N. Tortosa

C.N. Tarraco

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Granollers

C.N. Sitges

GEIEG

C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Reus Ploms

C.N. Sant Just

F.P. Claror

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Manresa

C.N. Manresa

C.N. VIC-Etb

C.N. Calella

Cee Sant Gervasi
Cee Sant Gervasi
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Terrassa

45+ 1:00.90 S*
40+ 1:0052 S
30+ 1:01.60 L
35+ 1:00.92 L
45+ 59.23 S*
45+ 1:00.00 S
50+ 1:02.17 L
50+ 1:01.48 S
20+ 1:00.35 L
20+ 58.77 L
30+ 56.82 S
50+ 56.56 S
35+ 58.34 L
30+ 57.00 S
30+ 58.36 S
25+ 58.71 S*
40+ 56.82 L
20+ 54.36 S
20+ 54.02 S
20+ 53.46 L
20+ 53.70 S*
20+ 53.90 S*
40+ 54.86 S
35+ 55.24 S
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